Printed in USA
©2005
Page 1
E-PAC15-PL-0905
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown may
be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Printed in USA
©2005
Page 4
 E-PAC15-PL-0905
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
ILLUSTRATION 1 : MAIN GROUPING
Printed in USA
©2005
Page 5
E-PAC15-PL-0905
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
PARTS LISTING - ILLUSTRATION 1 : MAIN GROUPING
ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 RAPMP12K17CH TWIN CYLINDER PUMP WITH FLYWHEEL 1
2 RAMIS10023 5/16 18 X 1-1/4 CAP SCREW ZP GR.5 4
3 RAPUAK54X0875 MOTOR PULLEY 1
4 RAMTRC101 1-1/2 HP MOTOR 1
5 RA161A WIRE CONNECTOR 3/8" 90 DEGREES 2
6 RA173A ELECTRIC CORD 12-3, 40" 1
7 RABG566A BELT GUARD BASE 1
RABG567 BELT GUARD COVER 1
8 RABT4L490 BELT A41 (4L490) 1
9 RA31007280CH PUMP FLYWHEEL 1
10 RAWLS40 SEMI-PNEUMATIC WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1
11 RA181 AXLE 1
12 RA181A 3/16x2 AXLE COTTER PIN 2
13 RATNKASY5715K17 TWIN TANK ASSEMBLY 1
14 RA219 RUBBER VIBRATION PAD (FEET) 4
15 RA132 1/4" DRAIN COCK 1
16 RA328 RUBBER HANDLE GRIP 2
17 RABLNP0500X1500 1/2" X 1-1/2" NIPPLE 1
18 RA154 ALUMINUM BLOCK MANIFOLD 1
19 RAGA0250200 1/4" PRESSURE GAGE, 200 PSI 1
20 RA309A QUICK DISCONNECT COUPLER 1
21 RABRCP0375X0375H12 3/8" BRASS BARB COUPLING 2
22 RA177A HOSE CLAMP FOR 3/8" AIR HOSE 2
23 RA178A 3/8" RUBBER HOSE 1
24 RA161 WIRE CONNECTOR 3/8" 1
25 RAPS2020M PRESSURE SWITCH (INCLUDES ITEM 27) 1
26 RA170 CORD 12-3, 8 FT. W/110V PLUG 1
27 RAPS2020RV RELIEF VALVE (INCLUDES COMP.FIT'G) 1
28 RACV4X4T CHECK VALVE W/BLEEDER VALVE INSTALL 1
29 RABREL0500X050039 1/2 X 1/2 BRASS ELBOW 1
30 RA5715K17-DISCHTB DISCHARGE TUBE 1
31 RABREL0250X012539 90 DEGREE ELBOW(INCLUDES COMP.FITGS 1
32 RA178D 1/4" NYLON TUBE (WITHOUT FITTINGS) 1.3’
33A RA32901460CH AFTERCOOLER 1
33B RA3290146ACH AFTERCOOLER "O" RING STYLE 1
34 RAMIS10022 5/16" X 7/8" BOLT 6
35 RASRV0250N165 SAFETY RELIEF VALVE 1
36 RAFS14050 FILTER/SILENCER ASSEMBLY 1
RA431 REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENT
37 RA132B 1/4" DRAIN COCK 2
38 RA37302530CH AFTERCOOLER BOLT 2
39 RABLNP0250X1500 NIPPLE 1
40 RABLCA0250 1/4" CAP 1
41A RA30501490CH GASKET 1
41B RA30502510CH "O"RING-AFTERCOOLER 1
42 RAMIS10008 1/4"X 1" SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4
43 RALUB0375 3/8" LUBRICATOR 1
44 RAREG0375 3/8" REGULATOR 1
45 RAFIL0375 3/8" FILTER (WATER TRAP) 1
46 RA210 ACCESSORY OUTLET BRACKET 1
47 RABLNP0375X1500 3/8" X 1-1/2" NIPPLE 3